
Western Red Cedar has natural
properties that allow it to protect homes
against hostile weather, water, and
pests. Our S1S2E Boards add these
benefits to any outdoor project, and
have the durability to stand the test of
time.

Western Red Cedar Boards are a 
 versatile, lightweight product optimal for
any exterior project, such as siding,
fencing, and trim due to its stability and
durability, including natural resistance to
weather, infestation, and decay.

These boards are often installed with the
rough side exposed to add character,
warmth, and a rustic flair to projects, but
can also be used from the smooth back.

BENEFITS

SPECIFICATIONS

OPTIONS

WEST BAY S1S2E BOARDS

wbsales@westbaygroup.com

Reliability for your home.

DID YOU KNOW?

1" S1S2E Cedar Boards

5/4" S1S2E Cedar Boards 

2" S1S2E Cedar Boards (Fascia) 

- Standard lengths: 8'-20'

-Can be kiln dried in-house to an
average MC of 17%

Wood is good for the
planet. While Western Red
Cedar is long-lasting and
durable, it's also recyclable
and biodegradable.

Grade: Preferred Appearance

Available sizes:

1x2 1x3 1x4 1x6

5/4x4 5/4x6 5/4x8 5/4x10

2x4 2x6 2x8 2x10

1x8 1x10 1x12

5/4x12

2x12

-Custom sizes & lengths available
upon request



1" S1S2E Boards

Email: wbsales@westbaygroup.com
Phone: 604-881-2850

Toll-Free: 1-800-688-1108

Contact Us Today

Standard Sizes

1x2"
1x3"
1x4"

23/32"
23/32"
23/32"

1-1/2"
2-1/2"
3-1/2"

B (Width)

A

1x6" 23/32" 5-1/2"

Size A B

Smooth

Resawn

1x8"
1x10"
1x12"

23/32"
23/32"
23/32"

7-3/8"
9-3/8"
11-3/8"
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5/4" S1S2E Boards

Email: wbsales@westbaygroup.com
Phone: 604-881-2850

Toll-Free: 1-800-688-1108

Contact Us Today

5/4x4"
5/4x6"
5/4x8"

3-1/2"
5-1/2"
7-3/8"

 B (Width)

A

5/4x10" 9-3/8"

Size B

Smooth

Resawn

5/4x12"

Standard Sizes
A
1"
1"
1"
1"
1" 11-3/8"
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2" S1S2E Fascia

Email: wbsales@westbaygroup.com
Phone: 604-881-2850

Toll-Free: 1-800-688-1108

Contact Us Today

2x4"
2x6"
2x8"

3-1/2"
5-1/2"
7-3/8"

B (Width)

A

2x10" 9-3/8"

Size B

Smooth

Resawn

2x12"

Standard Sizes
A

1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2" 11-3/8"
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